
 Sign-In Sheet 

    
 Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 
 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Primary Clarifier Rehabilitation Project 
 

Solicitation No.: CO-00464-SM 
 SAWS Job No.: 21-0111 
 

October 27, 2021 – 10:00 AM 

    
Print Name Company Phone: Email Address 

Eloy Garza REC  
eloygarza@recind.com 
warren@recind.com 

Paula Correa IPEC Inc. (346) 431-4663 paula.correa@iss-na.com 

Marco Reyes IPEC   

Jesus Sanchez IPEC, Inc. 281-683-2363  

Rachel Fitchett,   Associated Construction Partners (210) 698-8714 rachel@acpartners.org 

Clayton Milam  Peabody General Contractors (737) 999-5661 clayton.milam@peabodygeneral.com 

Chris Roon  Archer Western Construction (972) 457-8531 croon@walshgroup.com 

Cristy Macias  IPEC, Inc. (346) 276-2521 cristy.macias@iss-na.com 

Robert Martinez PGC General Contractors, LLC (512) 636-0275 PGCEstimating@peabodygeneral.com 

Drew Aldrich Universal Painting Corp. (813) 263-6632 dca@universalpainting.com 

Steve Vitullo IPEC Inc.   

mailto:eloygarza@recind.com


John Boyd    

Javier Garcia GIC (210) 437-0323 jgarcia@gixstx.com 

Andrew Wilkinson LAN (210) 321-4309 AJWilkinson@lan-inc.com 

Elaiza Alvarez LAN (210) 557-3805 emalvarez@lan-inc.com 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Raymond Perez SAWS P&T  Raymond.Perez@saws.org 

Eric Eckols SAWS Ops Support (210) 233-3410  

 


